
CABLE-FTTH
A D S S      O p t i c a l  F i b e r  C a b l e

1 Non metallic structure
       provides good
       insulation, excellent
       lightning resistant.

1 Use high intensity aramid yarn 
as anti-pulling component, 
strong, light and small cable 
diameter, suitable for different 
climatic situation and 
installation span.

1 Long distance telecom, LAN 
in high voltage area or access 
to telecom network.

Model No.　 ADSS　

Fiber type　 G652/G657 　

Sheath color　 Black or White　

Sheath material　 PE/AT　

　Cable dimension (mm) 11-20.2, Tolerance±0.1　

Cable weight (Kg/km)　 96-290　

Min. bending radius (mm)　
20 (Static)

15(Dynamic　

Attenuation (dB/km)　
≦ 0.4 at 1310nm

      ≦ 0.3 at 1550nm


